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KLASSE R

Kristian Larsen Sortland 22 26 26 26 100

Joakim Andersen Bø 17 26 19 22 84

Nora Benjaminsen Dverberg 26 26 52

Fredrik Iversen Sortland 19 22 41

KLASSE ER

Hanne Siren Wikhaug Dverberg 26 26 26 78

KLASSE JR

Adrian Andersen Bø 26 26 26 78

Gjermund Haugstvedt Sortland 26 26

Stefan A. Kristensen Sortland 22 22

KLASSE V65

Harry Schaug Dverberg 26 26 22 26 22 22 100

Asbjørn Andersen Melbo 22 26 22 26 26 100

KLASSE V73

Jan S. Johansen Dverberg 26 26 26 26 26 26 104

Olav Solstrand Dverberg 22 19 22 22 85

Terje Knudsen Tretinddalen 22 22 44

Vinterkarusellen 2010



D
v
e
rb

e
rg

T
re

ti
n
d
d
a
le

n

M
e
lb

o

S
M

 B
ø

S
o
rt

la
n
d

A
n
d
e
n
e
s

SUM

Vinterkarusellen 2010

KLASSE 1

Kerstin Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 26 26 22 26 26 26 104

Stian Pedersen Melbo 26 26

Rigmor Norback Dverberg 22 22

Tore Hansen Bø 22 22

Geir Nilsen Melbo 19 19

KLASSE 2

Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 26 22 19 26 26 26 104

Odd Egil Solberg Sortland 22 26 26 22 22 19 96

Hedda Bie Nygren Melbo 22 19 41

Jørn Kåre Ingjer Dverberg 22 22

KLASSE 3

Torfinn R. Johnsen Bø 26 26 26 26 26 104

Øyvind Fredriksen Dverberg 26 22 22 70

Øystein Pettersen Melbo 17 19 22 58

Tor Hugo Ekran Tretinddalen 19 16 35

Snorre Nygren Melbo 17 17 34

Mareno Andersen Bø 22 22

Torben Knudsen Melbo 19 19

Willy Nordgaard Sortland 19 19

KLASSE 4

Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 26 26 22 26 26 104

Rune Olsen Andenes 22 19 26 19 26 22 96

Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 22 22

Jørn Finvåg Bø 22 22

KLASSE 5

Finn H. Andersen Bø 26 26 26 26 26 104

KLASSE V55

Eilif Andersen Sortland 26 26 26 26 26 104

Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland 22 26 22 22 22 92

Jørn Petter Pedersen Bø 19 19

KLASSE AG3

Asle Baraa Dverberg 26 26 52
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1 Finn H. Andersen Bø 5 26 16 26 19 26 22 100

2 Torfinn R. Johnsen Bø 3 26 17 26 16 15 85

3 Jan Fredriksen Dverberg 4 22 22 12 22 19 85

4 Eilif Andersen Sortland V55 16 22 16 17 26 81

5 Torstein Schaug-Pettersen Dverberg 2 19 11 10 13 22 17 71

6 Rune Olsen Andenes 4 15 13 19 7 12 14 61

7 Odd Egil Solberg Sortland 2 13 12 16 10 19 13 61

8 Will Arne Jakobsen Sortland V55 14 10 14 15 15 58

9 Øyvind Fredriksen Dverberg 3 17 19 15 51

10 Øystein Pettersen Melbo 3 15 13 14 42

11 Tor Hugo Ekran Tretinddalen 3 17 9 26

12 Snorre Nygren Melbo 3 9 11 20

13 Hedda Bie Nygren Melbo 2 11 8 19

14 Jørn Finvåg Bø 4 17 17

15 Jørn Kåre Ingjer Dverberg 2 16 16

16 Jan-Eirik Ra Dverberg 4 14 14

17 Mareno Andersen Bø 3 14 14

18 Willy Nordgaard Sortland 3 13 13

19 Torben Knudsen Melbo 3 12 12

20 Jørn Petter Pedersen Bø V55 7 7
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Klasse 2 - 5 - V55
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Dverberg 26 26 22 26 100

Sortland 22 26 22 26 96

Bø 26 26

Melbo 19 19

R - JR
Sortland 26 26


